Emerald Saturday 9 January, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WELCOME BACK TO PIONEER PARK QTIS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09

10
11

Gendebien(Wayne Baker)

Hayyler's Tary(Raymond Williams)

Ararrac(Allan Jenkinson)
Aspen Lad(Darryl Johnston)

Manila Miss(Kevin J Miller)
Astral Odyssey(Ross Shannon)
Lord Greystoke(Glenda Bell)
Wild Child(Lindsay Hatch)

The Swell(John Manzelmann)
Isis Jectale(Glenda Bell)

Rockette Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ashley Butler
Dan McGillivray
Beau-Dene
Appo

Nigel Seymour
Alisha Ross
Nathan Day

Miss Angela
Jones

Mr Chris
Mclver

Ms Elyce Smith
Matthew Gray

2 WOODS TYRE SERVICE Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01

02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10

11
12

Fav's Flyer(Lindsay Hatch)

Calculated Risk(Craig Smith)
Global Venture(Jason Devine)

Dirt Rich(Bill Trimble)

Flash Hombre(Glenda Bell)
Tinder(Allan A Clark)

Mrs Senna(Toni Schofield)

Dutch Rocket(John Manzelmann)
Ticket Keeper(Olivia Cairns)

Craiglea Courtney(Krystle
Johnston)

Lady Elley(Joe Halpin)
Delta Rose(Ross Meek)

$7450

$7450

Miss Angela
Jones

Dan McGillivray
Beau-Dene
Appo

Matthew Gray
Ms Elyce Smith
Alisha Ross
Jason Missen
Nigel Seymour
Nathan Day

Mr Chris
Mclver

John Rudd
Martin Haley

EMERALD JOCKEY CLUB Maiden Plate
1200 metres

01:10PM

8

11

O = W b

10

02:00PM

11

N U1 A O NN 0 W

12
10

02:40PM

63.5

60.0
59.5
59.0

58.5
57.0
56.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

60.5

59.5
58.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

01

02

03

04
05

06

07
08
09
10

Craiglea Daniel(Krystle Johnston) Mr Chris

Mclver

Do It For Viv(Shane Sigvart) Beau-Dene

Appo

Great Brave(Wayne Baker) Ms Dakota

Graham

Monterey Lad(Jason Devine) Ashley Butler

Weather Man(Jessikah-Lee John Rudd

Brand)

Bagger Twisties(Angela Jason Missen

Stephens)

My Bye(Julieann Lancaster)
Niksicko(Craig Smith)

Matthew Gray
Dan McGillivray

Better Looking(Craig Smith) Nathan Day
Pride Of Jezebel(Wayne Baker) Miss Angela
Jones

7 585

10 58.5

1 585

3 585
58.5

5 57.0

57.0
57.0
56.5
55.0

N 0 b~ O

4 KORNS BOBCAT & TIPPER HIRE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07
08

09

$7450

Mr Tindall(Olivia Cairns) Ashley Butler

Shuda Known Better(Bevan Ms Dakota
Johnson) Graham
Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns) Nathan Day
Bridyn May(Wayne Baker) Alisha Ross
Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston) Mr Chris

Mclver

Besters(Craig Smith)
Louie the Legend(Glenda Bell)

Dan McGillivray
Ms Elyce Smith

Tokarev(Darryl Johnston) Beau-Dene
Appo
Authadane(Jessikah-Lee Brand) John Rudd

5 TROPICAL RACES FEBRUARY 6 Class B Handicap

1615 metres

01
02

03

04
05

$7450

Or Else(Julieann Lancaster) Jason Missen

Barbican(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

Oliver Skoona(Scott Seymour) Mr Chris
Mclver

Notoriety(John Manzelmann) Matthew Gray
Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn) Beau-Dene

Appo

03:20PM

4 61.5
7 59.5

58.0
57.0
56.5

56.0
9 56.0
3 55.0

8 55.0

04:00PM

1 60.0
5 595

6 59.5

N

59.0
59.0

w

06
07
08
09
10
11

Stars Don't Rust(Ian D Shaw)
Annmarie(Ian D Shaw)
Myzaboom(John Manzelmann)
Siratro(Wayne Baker)

King Kai(Raymond Williams)
Magic Wishes(William Hill)

Ashley Butler
Ms Elyce Smith
Nathan Day
Alisha Ross
Dan McGillivray
John Rudd

59.0
58.5
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




