Emerald Saturday 9 January, 2021

01 Craigles Daniel (Krystle Johnston)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Mu Chuia

7 505

RACING QUEENSLAND

1 WELCOME BACK TO PIONEER PARK QTIS BENCHMARK Handicap				01	Craiglea Daniel(Krystle Johnston)	Mr Chris McIver	7	58.5	06 07	Stars Don't Rust(Ian D Shaw) Annmarie(Ian D Shaw)	Ashley Butler Ms Elyce Smith	10 4	59.0 58.5
	00 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non Q	QTIS: \$5000	01:10PI	M 02	Do It For Viv(Shane Sigvart)	Beau-Dene	10	58.5	08	Myzaboom(John Manzelmann)	Nathan Day		56.0
01	Gendebien(Wayne Baker)	Ms Dakota Graham	8 63.5	, 03	Great Brave(Wayne Baker)	Appo Ms Dakota	1	58.5	09	Siratro(Wayne Baker)	, Alisha Ross	7	56.0
02	Hayyler's Tary(Raymond Williams)	Ashley Butler	5 60.0			Graham	_		10	King Kai(Raymond Williams)	Dan McGillivray		55.5
03	Ararrac(Allan Jenkinson)	Dan McGillivray	11 59.5		Monterey Lad(Jason Devine)	Ashley Butler	3		11	Magic Wishes(William Hill)	John Rudd	8	55.0
04	Aspen Lad(Darryl Johnston)	Beau-Dene Appo	2 59.0		Weather Man(Jessikah-Lee Brand)	John Rudd		58.5					
05	Manila Miss(Kevin J Miller)	Nigel Seymour	4 58.5	, 06	Bagger Twisties(Angela Stephens)	Jason Missen	5	57.0					
06	Astral Odyssey(Ross Shannon)	Alisha Ross	3 57.0) 07	My Bye(Julieann Lancaster)	Matthew Gray	٥	57.0					
07	Lord Greystoke(Glenda Bell)	Nathan Day	1 56.0		Niksicko(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray		57.0					
08	Wild Child(Lindsay Hatch)	Miss Angela	9 55.0) 09	Better Looking(Craig Smith)	Nathan Day		56.5					
		Jones		10	Pride Of Jezebel(Wayne Baker)	Miss Angela		55.0					
09	The Swell(John Manzelmann)	Mr Chris McIver	10 55.0)		Jones	2	55.0					
10	Isis Jectale(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	6 55.0	⁾ 4 KO	RNS BOBCAT & TIPPER HIRE BE	NCHMARK 65 Ha	ndi	сар					
11	Rockette Rocket(John	Matthew Gray	7 55.0) 130	300 metres \$7450		03:20PM						
	Manzelmann)			01	Mr Tindall(Olivia Cairns)	Ashley Butler	4	61.5					
2 WOODS TYRE SERVICE Class B Handicap 1000 metres \$7450			02:00PI	02 M	Shuda Known Better(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	7	59.5					
01		Miss Angela	1 60.5	03	Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns)	Nathan Day	6	58.0					
01		Jones	1 0010	04	Bridyn May(Wayne Baker)	Alisha Ross	5	57.0					
02	Calculated Risk(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray	11 59.5	; 05	Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)	Mr Chris	2	56.5					
03	Global Venture(Jason Devine)	Beau-Dene	6 58.5			McIver							
		Арро		06	Besters(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray		56.0					
04	Dirt Rich(Bill Trimble)	Matthew Gray	3 57.0		Louie the Legend(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith		56.0					
05	Flash Hombre(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	8 57.0		Tokarev(Darryl Johnston)	Beau-Dene Appo	3	55.0					
06	Tinder(Allan A Clark)	Alisha Ross	7 57.0	00	Authadane(Jessikah-Lee Brand)	John Rudd	8	55.0					
07	Mrs Senna(Toni Schofield)	Jason Missen	9 55.0)		John Rudu	Ū	55.0					
08	Dutch Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Nigel Seymour	4 55.0		OPICAL RACES FEBRUARY 6 Clas	s B Handicap							
09	Ticket Keeper(Olivia Cairns)	Nathan Day	5 55.0		15 metres \$7450		04	:00PM					
10	Craiglea Courtney(Krystle Johnston)	Mr Chris McIver	2 55.0	01	Or Else(Julieann Lancaster)	Jason Missen		60.0					
11	Lady Elley(Joe Halpin)	John Rudd	12 55.0) 02	Barbican(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	5	59.5					
12	Delta Rose(Ross Meek)	Martin Haley	10 55.0) 03	Oliver Skoona(Scott Seymour)	Mr Chris	6	59.5					
3 EMERALD JOCKEY CLUB Maiden Plate				. 04	Notoriety(John Manzelmann)	McIver Matthew Gray	c	59.0					
12	00 metres \$7450		02:40PI	M 04	Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)	Beau-Dene Appo		59.0 59.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.